General Photonics Corp.
5228 Edison Ave.
Chino, CA 91710
Tel: 909.590.5473
Fax: 909.902.5536
Email:
Website:

 Digital and analog control
 Compact
Ordering Information:
        PCD – M02 - B - XX - XXX - X
# Channels:
3X = 3 Channel
4X = 4 Channel
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
Others specify
This instrument offers the low insertion loss, low back reflection, and low activation loss needed
for test and measurement applications in a convenient small enclosure.
Fiber Core Size:
1=3.7µm
2=4.6µm
3=5.6µm
4=6.0µm
5=7.0µm
6=7.7µm
7=9.0µm